Industrial Fanless Rugged Controller w/ Intel® 13th Raptor Lake U Series Processor &
Discrete TPM
Features
• 13th Generation Intel® Core i7 / i5 / i3 Processors (Raptor Lake)
• 1 x DDR5 4800MHz SO-DIMM Slot, up to 32GB
• Support 2 x HDMI
• Support 1 x GbE PHY LAN, 3 x 2.5GbE
• Support 10-36V Wide DC Input

Screw Package 1 pcs
22-pin SATA & Power cable 150mm, 1 pcs
Ordering Information
SB-244-11315U Barebone Fanless System with Core i3-1315U, 4xLAN, 4 x COM(up to 6), 6 x USB, 2 x HDMI,
DC10-36V power input
SB-244-11315U-R8S128 Fanless System with commercial 8GB RAM & 128GB SSD, Core i3-1315U, 4 x LAN, 4 x COM(up to 6),
6 x USB, 2 x HDMI, DC10-36V power input
SB-244-11335U Barebone Fanless System with Core i5-1335U, 4 x LAN, 4 x COM(up to 6), 6 x USB, 2 x HDMI,
DC10-36V power input
SB-244-11335U-R8S128 Fanless System with commercial 8GB RAM & 128GB SSD, Core i5-1335U, 4 x LAN, 4 x COM(up to 6),
6 x USB, 2 x HDMI, DC10-36V power input
SB-244-11365U (OEM Request) Barebone Fanless System with Core i7-1365U, 4 x LAN, 4 x COM(up to 6), 6 x USB, 2 x HDMI,
DC10-36V power input
8bit GPIO Cable 250mm, DB9M TO HSG2 x 6P(2.0), 8bit GPIO, W/O BRACKET, W/SCREW
2 x RS232 Y Cable 250mm, DB9M x 2 TO HSG2 x 3P(2.0), COM5/6, RS232, W/O BRACKET, W/SCREW
PAC-120W-FSP-SPA-US R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 19V, 120W, 2 WIRE w/ US POWER CORD